The Halo Home RL56 is an integrated LED module with Bluetooth® Mesh
connectivity for 5” & 6” aperture recessed downlights. When paired with
the Halo Home mobile app or Halo Home in-wall dimmers, the RL56 can
be wirelessly controlled. Suitable for new construction, remodel and retrofit
installation. Listed for use with Halo 5” & 6” housings and classified for use
with other 5” & 6” housings, airtight and can be used with housings in direct
contact with insulation. The RL56 is designed to connect to the Halo Home
Bluetooth Mesh network with no hub or internet connection required.

TD518301EN
February 19, 2018
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL56069BLE40AWH
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, and LED module, order separately.
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Finish Accessories
RL56= 5"/6" all- purpose
 retrofit LED module
06=600 lumens
(nominal)
9=90 CRI minimum,
white tuning, select
CCT 2700K – 5000K,
in the mobile app
BLE40A=Bluetooth
Mesh wireless control,
4.0
WH=Matte white baffle RL56TRMWHB =5”/6" White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMSNB =5”/6" Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMTBZB =5”/6" Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMWH =5”/6" White Paintable Trim Ring
RL56TRMSN =5”/6" Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ =5”/6" Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
Housings
Halo LED 5-inch
H550ICAT= 5” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT= 5” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
E550ICAT= 5” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E550RICAT= 5” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT= 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT= 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T= 6” LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750TCP= 6” LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT= 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT= 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT= 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT= 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED retrofit
ML7E26RFK= 6” Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, E26 Screw base Interface
ML7BXFK= 6” Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, BX Whip
Halo Shallow Housings 5-inch
H25ICAT= 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25RICAT= 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel
H25ICATNB= 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction, No Socket Bracket
Halo Shallow Housings 6-inch
H27ICAT= 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H27RICAT= 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H27T= 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT= 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E27ICAT= 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
E27RICAT= 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E27TAT= 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E27RTAT= 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT= 5” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT= 5” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB= 5” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5T= 5” Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT= 5” Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB= 5” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT= 5” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5RICAT= 5” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing